APN: <u>001-013-07</u> RETURN RECORDED DEED TO:	FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF ROYALD TO BELLEN 2005 SEP 12 AM 11 56
GRANTEE/MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Bevan Da 11ey Po. Box 62 Overton Nevada 89040	LINCOLM COUNTY RECURDED FEE 16.00 TRITL SOUEP OUT LESLIE BOUCHEF
QUITCLAIN	DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSED: The in consideration of the sum of a double acknowledged, do(es) hereby remise, that real property situated in Part legal description here, or resincorporated by reference. Check NRS of documents pertaining to property description.)	the receipt of which is hereby release and forever quitclam to all the control of
. ()	r the tenements, hereditaments, and vise appertaining.
WITNESS my/our hand(s) this ALYSON HAMMOND NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 99-5313-11 MY APPT EXPIRES AUG. 26, 2007 Print	hame Alyson Hammond
(ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	•

Note: Effective July 1, 2003, all documents (except maps) submitted for recording in Nevada must be on 8½ inch by 11 inch paper, have a margin of 1 inch on the eft and right sides and at the bottom of each page, have a space of 3 inches by 3 inches at the upper right comer of the first page, and have a margin of 1 inch at the top of each succeeding page. (NRS 247.110(4), effective July 1, 2003) Documents recorded in Clark County, Nevada, were required to be in that format prior to July 1, 2003.

Quitclaim Deed

	In consideration of \$ 10.00 receipt of which is ack	nowledged
Water Control of the	CENEVIEVE DALLEY	
	does hereby quitclaim to GENEVIEVE DALLEY	and RUNALD DALLEY, as
	joint tenants	
		the real property in the
		State of Nevada, described as:
1	County ofLINCOLN	State of Meradi, described as:
1 - 1		
· b1	Lot numbered Ninety-six (96) i	n Sun Gold Manor Unit No 1,
^		
Λ · Λ	in the Town of Panaca, County together with any and all impr consisting of a dwelling house	
r	Constituting of a discours))
1.00).)
		/ /
		/ /
	9.35	
	Hall Dalley	
1	THE THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF STREET, AND	
	/	
	\ \ \	
	Witness my hand this da	0
		Lenevieue Dalley
	STATE OF NEVADA Linealin	GENEVIEVE DALLEY
	On February 19, 1980 personally	
	appeared before me, a Notary Public,	
	GENEVIEVE DALLEY	•
		If executed by a Corporation the Corpo usion Form of Acknowledgment must be used.
	who acknowledged that 5 he executed the above instrument.	
,	Signature Margaret 3. Janes	Title Order No
	Signature (Pyleary Public)	Exerow or Loan No.
\.	MAJGARET H. JONES	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
1994	Natury Palife — State of Marenda Lineala Casalty	
	My Commission Expires July 30, 1989	67507
	Notarial Seal	W UNOD 1A CHOOSE OF CO.
	TITLE INSURANCE	Incheville 1/04LB
	THE POPUL PURPORT OF THE PARTY AND THUST	TEB 20, 1980
	A TICCON CONMINN	August AT GOTICA
	WHEN DECORRED MAKE TO	LECTRIC FACT UNICE IN
SAME AND A SECURITY OF SECURITY AND A	一些、以上之一	I MANUAL COMPANY TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS

1	08961		CERTIFICA	TE OF DEA	ATH			
TYPE	DECEASED NAME FOR	T- 1				ı	STATI FILE	VI numki⊆ist
OR PRINT IN	1. Ida	Mittile Genevieve	Th _ 1 7 _		DATE OF DEATH	(Month, Day, Year)	TRUO	Y OF DEATH
PERMANENT BLACK INK	CITY, YOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH	HOSPITAL OR OTHER			August	2, 2005		ırk
	∞ Mesquite			a nor quiner, yive stree	t and number)	It Hosp, or line, inch film, inpatient (Speci	COMO DOA, OP/E ner.	SEX
DECEDENT	RACE—(e.g., White, Black, American Inches, Hic.) (Epacity)	Sc. Highlan	d Manor	land Cloth to	<u> U</u> NDÉN 1	₃ Inpati		₄Female
		Was Decedery of Historic Origin specify Menican, Cubin, Puerto 6.	Rican, etc. X	Birthday (Yes	m) MOS	DAYS HOURS	MINS	TH (Ma., Day, Yr.)
IF DEATH	STATE OF BIRTH	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUN-		7a. 9]	76.	7G.		8, 1914
OCCUPRED IN Institution	🖦 Nevada "	PAN USA	grade completed.	2	MARRIED, NEV WIDOWED, DIV (Spacify)	ORCED		•
SEE HANDSOOK REGARDING	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	UBUAL OCCUPATION (Glive Working Life, Even if Finland	Kind of Warts Dans Dru	Ing Most of	III Marri	Led NESE OF INDUSTRY	Albert D	alley
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE (TEMS	13.	144 Clerk	1		I .	Store	\ \	
	RESIDENCE-STATE COUN		CITY, TOWN, OR LOC	PATION		T AND NUMBER	PISID	E CITY LIMITS
 (15a. Nevada 15b.	Lincoln	10c Panaca		184. I	2.0. Box 2	42	Yes or Nu) Yes
PARENTS		Middle	1.52	MOTHER MAIDEN		lret.	Middle	Lást
	18 Carl Levi Blad			17. Addie	M. Ham	blin	\ \	
		_	MAILING ADDR	E85	R 10 100114)	.F.D. No., City or Town	n, Sime, Zip)	
	189. Ronald A. Dal			$30 \times 68, 32$	01 N. M	Blvd Log	andale NV	89021
ſ	Burial		On GREAKION MA	WE		LOCATION	City of Town	Stato
NOTIZOGEN		18th Par	naca City	Cemeter	y	19c Panaca	., Nevada	
	FUNERAL UNDECTOR SIGNATURE (Or Harzop Acing of Sudi)	UCENSE N	WASER WIND	SCOMBE	uneral	Нопе	09	
		<i>11.2</i>	20c. 73	O Front	Street	Caliente	NV SCIONS vestigation, in m robbido the cause (s) w d mans	
	24 To the bost of my intowholps, of dust to the causeous stated. (Signature and Title) DATE SIGNED (Ma., Day) Year OF 210. A U g U S T 4, NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSIC	-201444444	nio peaso ano	220	. On the besix of At Use time, dut	early bloco and due to supplied and due to	rostigation, in m mobile the colore(s) wid mans	n death occurred nor staicd.
- 1	DATE SIGNED (Ma., Day Year	LOUR OF DEAL			plature and Title) TE SIGNED (Mo.	\ \	HOUR OF DEATH	
	8 210. August 4,	<i>V</i>	7			, Day, 11.2		
ERTIFIER	MAINE OF ATTENDING PHYSIC		ER (Type or Print)			D (Mo., Day, Yr.)	PRONOUNCE DEAD	aluia
	문표 O 21dL			₩Ē.		7 (20, 24, 1.)		(MAC)
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CER	ITIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDI	NG PHYSICIAN, MEDIC	AL EXAMPLER, OR C	LON ORONER), (Two	ur Print	22s. AT LUCE VSE NI	LAGO.
Į	zer Lonnie Empe			76.	1,007	45	[
CONDITIONS	REGISTRAH	7 1001, DCI LIId	DATE A	ECEIVED BY RECUET	RAR (Ma. Day, Y	VI DEATH DUE TO	2285. 08/	ASF
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	24a. (Signature) > /0 1	Rock	4 4 0 100	08/08/20		24C, YES		
RISE TO HANEDIATE CAUGE	20. MANEDIATE CAUSE! JENTER ON	LY DNE CAUSE PAH LINE FOR	(A), D), AND (C).)	20100120	/	1200	+ Inlove between	n priset and death
TATING THE	_{PART (4)} Cardiac			7	N	The same of the sa	5 Min	utoo
CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	OUDICE OF:			_			or oncot and death
		l Vascular A	ccident	. \		1	1 Mon	th
- [DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	DUENCE OF:		/ /			: Interval between	in onset and death
AUSE OF	(c)			_//			<u>:</u>	
DEATH	PARTY OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITI	ONE—Conditions contributing to	denth but not resulting	in the underlying cause	given in Part 1.	AUTOPSY (89	(No) CORON :R (Sp.	FERRED TO
	ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET., DATE O	F INJURY (Ma., Des., YZ) HOUR	AC MAINS 1 -	FOODING VALUE OF THE	V 000-101	^{26.} No	27. NO	o
	OR PENDING INVEST,			ESCRIBE HOW INJUR	Y OCCUPACÓ			
1	INJURY AT WORK PLACE	OF JAJURY—At home, large, str	M 26	CATION.	STREET OR R.	ED No.	TV OD TOUR!	c Vario
Į	(Specify Year or No)	building, etc. (Speci	80	/ /	STREET ON N	"IUI TUI U	ITY OR TOWN	SYATE
		 	25	<u>r</u>		 		
		STATE REG	SISTRAR			N	lo. 280	3705

"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS, STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Clark County Health District from State certified documents as authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

NOT VALID WITHOUT RAISED SEAL OF THE CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

DONALD S. KWALICK, MD, M.P.H. Registrar of Vital Statistics

Date Issued:

SEP)8 2005

CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT 625 Shadow Lane P.O. Box 3902 Las Vegas, Nevada 89127 702-383-1223 Tax ID# 88-0151573

800K 206 PAGE 17

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	\' ,	
	^	
a) <u>002-073-07</u>		
b)	\ \ _	
c)	\ \	
d)	\ \	
	TOP PROOPERS OPTION AT MORE	
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTION AL USE O	NLY
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fa	mily Res. Document / Instrument # \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: 200 Page: 1710-	170
/ ==	cial /Ind'l Date of Recording: 9 17 05	<u> </u>
g) Agriculture h) Mobile F	ome	
i) other	Notes:	
	_ \	
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$30,000.00	March 1
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$	The same of
Taxable Value	\$	
	007119	N
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	3 11133	
4. <u>If Exemption Claimed:</u>		
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, secti	on:	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:		
o. Suprama according to the first to the fir		
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%	
The underrigned Salter (Granter)/Duver (Grantes), declares and colmous	edges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NFS 375.110,	
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and be	lief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance	of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result i	n a
penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per month. Pursuant to ? additional amount owed	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any	
additional amount owers	\ \ \ .	
Signature Bull Of allee	Capacity Soller/Owner	
20/10		-
Signature (Sevan 1). Valley	Capacity Buybr	
		-
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATIO	N
Print Name Ronald A. Dalley	Print Name 13CVANI D. DALL	100
Address Po. Box 63	Address P.O. Box 62	- 7
City Logandale.	City OverTon	_
State Nev. Zip 89021	State Nevada Zip 89040	_
		•
\ \		
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	ORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)	
	,	
Co. Name	Esc. #	_
Address		-
City	State: Zip	_
(As a public record, this fo	orm may be recorded / microfilmed)	